Copper/Optical Ethernet to 4/8E1 Converter
1.Overview
  F5-4511 Series F5-45/85XX Converter is a high performance, remote, self-learning
10/100Base-TX or 100/1000Base-FX to E1 protocol converter. This series of products are
orientated in the broadband access system for its high-quality, high-stability and low price.
This product can convert 100Base-FX fiber to 4/8/16 E1 line. It provides completed indicators
to show the status and alarm messages of the E1 line and Optical port. It is widely used in
LAN connecting, remote monitor and video broadcasting. Furthermore, it can be managed by

clear to manage all devices even if many chassis in one window.
4. Typical Application
5.Order Information
F5-4518-13-S042CA/D    1 optical port and 1 electric port Ethernet to 4 E1 converter,
standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC power supply. Optical port: single mode, 40Km, SC/PC.
F5-4518-33-S042CA/D    1 optical port and 3 electric ports Ethernet to 4 E1 converter,
standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC power supply. Optical port: single mode, 40Km, SC/PC.
F5-4518-S042C A/D      1 optical port Ethernet to 4 E1 converter, standalone, 220VAC/-
48VDC power supply. Optical port: single mode, 40Km, SC/PC.
F5-4513A/D             1 electric port Ethernet to 4 E1 converter, standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC
power supply
F5-4533A/D             3 electric ports Ethernet to 4 E1 converter, standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC
power supply
F5-4543A/D             4 electric ports Ethernet to 4 E1 converter, standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC
power supply
F5-8518-13-S042CA/D    1 optical port and 1 electric port Ethernet to 8 E1 converter,
standalone, 220VAC/-48VDC power supply. Optical port: single mode, 40Km, SC/PC.
F5-8518-33-S042CA/D    1 optical port and 3 electric ports Ethernet to 8 E1 converter,